Hopicup —
2023-09-09 Jazlovice —

15km start list
start ~ 10:00:30 | all years of born | registered: 113
category # name state team
mix 15km 105 BICAKOVA DARINA CZE  HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
kluci do 10 let 106 BOROVICKA TADEAS CZE  HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
mix 15km 190 BOXANOVA BARBARA CZE  PRAHA 4, CHODOV
mix 15km 189 CIGANEK PETR CZE  PRAHA
holky do 10 let 188 CIGANKOVA KRISTYNA CZE  PRAHA
kluci do 10 let 107 CECH DANIEL CZE  RIiCANY (PRAHA-VYCHOD)
mix 15km 108 CECH DANIEL CZE  RIiCANY
holky do 10 let 109 CECHOVA NATALIE CZE  RIiCANY
mix 15km 110 CECHOVA TEREZA CZE  RIiCANY
mix 15km 111 DZAMA PAVOL SVK  EUROWAG
mix 15km 112 ENDL RICHARD CZE  HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
mix 15km 113 FOLAUF MATE) CZE  FOLAUFS FAMILY
mix 15km 114 FOLAUFOVA KATERINA CZE  FOLAUFS FAMILY
mix 15km 191 HAJEK PETR CZE  ARFIN
mix 15km 192 HAJKOVA SARKA CZE  ARFIN
mix 15km 115 HANZLiK MATE) CZE  VYZERKY
mix 15km 117 HASEK DAVID CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE
mix 15km 116 HASEK TADEAS CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE
mix 15km 118 HEVERA PETR CZE  MNISEK POD BRDY
kluci do 10 let 119 HEVERA PETR CZE  MNISEK POD BRDY
mix 15km 197 HLADKY JAN CZE  HOPIHOLDING
mix 15km 120 HORVATH ZOLTAN HUN HOPIHU
mix 15km 121 HULKA LUKAS CZE  PRAHA 4-CHODOV
mix 15km 123 CHMELA JAKUB CZE  LSTENI
mix 15km 122 CHMELA JAN CZE  LSTENI
mix 15km 124 CHMELOVA EVA CZE  LSTENI
mix 15km 125 JAVUREK JAN CZE  VSESTARY
mix 15km 187 JEDLICKA JIRi CZE  KLADRUBY
mix 15km 126 JUHASZ VINCE HUN HOPIHU
mix 15km 193 KAMM OLIVER CZE  ARFIN
mix 15km 186 KARPAC KRYSTOF CZE  VELEN
mix 15km 185 KARPAC MICHAL CZE  HOPI
mix 15km 127 KINDLOVA KRISTINA CZE |DE
kluci do 10 let 129 KOLOFiK FRANTISEK CZE  VSESTARY
mix 15km 128 KOLOFIK KAMIL CZE  TKD LIONS
kluci do 10 let 198 KOLOUCH CYRIL CZE  NAHORU A DOLU
mix 15km 199 KOLOUCH MARTIN CZE PRAHA4
mix 15km 130 KUBAT MICHAL CZE  PRAHA
mix 15km 131 KUCEROVA KLARA CZE PRAHAG6
mix 15km 132 KUHNEL MARTIN CZE  HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
kluci do 10 let 135 KURILLA DANIEL CZE  PERUC
kluci do 10 let 134 KURILLA MATE) CZE  PERUC
mix 15km 136 KURILLA PAVOL CZE  HOPIHOLDING
holky do 10 let 138 KURILLOVA BEATA CZE  PERUC
mix 15km 137 KURILLOVA TEREZA CZE  HOPIHOLDING
mix 15km 195 LIPCAK SAMUEL CZE  JEVANY
mix 15km 139 LIPTAK JAN CZE  RIiCANY
mix 15km 194 LIPTAK LUKAS CZE  HOPIHOLDING

year
1981
2013
2001
1976
2016
2014
1980
2016
1985
1993
1971
1990
1986
1970
1972
2006
1970
2011
1983
2016
2011
1976
1984
2011
1980
1981
1957
1980
2009
1996
2011
1974
1989
2017
1981
2014
1972
1979
2011
1989
2013
2016
1981
2019
1984
2006
1974
2012

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2025-05-07 09:35:06 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 1/3



mix 15km 140

mix 15km 141
mix 15km 142
mix 15km 143
mix 15km 144
holky do 10 let 146
mix 15km 145
mix 15km 148
mix 15km 147
mix 15km 149
mix 15km 150
mix 15km 3
mix 15km 81
kluci do 10 let 82
mix 15km 83
mix 15km 103
mix 15km 204
mix 15km 133
mix 15km 1
mix 15km 2
mix 15km 176
mix 15km 201
holky do 10 let 200
mix 15km 151
mix 15km 151
mix 15km 184
mix 15km 183
holky do 10 let 182
mix 15km 177
mix 15km 153
kluci do 10 let 152
mix 15km 154
mix 15km 155

kluci do 10 let 156
holky do 10 let 157
kluci do 10 let 159

mix 15km 160
mix 15km 158
holky do 10 let 161
mix 15km 162
mix 15km 89
mix 15km 163
mix 15km 164
mix 15km 165
mix 15km 84
holky do 10 let 85
mix 15km 86
mix 15km 166

holky do 10 let 202
holky do 10 let 203

mix 15km 167
mix 15km 168
kluci do 10 let 181
mix 15km 169
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

LUPASHCHENKO YURII
MERCELOVA KATARINA
MILER OLDRICH
MILLER JOSEF

MLICH ROBIK
MLICHOVA JULCA
MLICHOVA PETRA
MORAVEC JAKUB
MORAVEC TOMAS
NECHODDOMA PETR
NEUMANN MAREK
NOVAK PETR

NOVAK VACLAV
NOVAK VACLAV
NOVAKOVA ANEZKA
NOVAKOVA DOROTA
NOVAKOVA JANA
NOVAKOVA KRISTYNA
PISKANIN DAVID
PISKANIN MICHAEL
PLASILOVA MARKETA
POLACEK PETR
POLEDNiIKOVA MARIE
PORADKOVA LUCIE
PORADKOVA LUCIE
SAJLER FILIP
SAJLEROVA SOPHIE
SAJLEROVA STELLA
SEIDL JAROSLAV

SEIDL PREMYSL

SEIDL SEBASTIAN PREMYSL
SLAVICKOVA SARA
SMEJKAL ALES
SMEJKAL ALES
SMEJKALOVA ALICE
SOUKUP DANIEL
SOUKUP DUSAN
SOUKUP JIRI
SOUKUPOVA MICHAELA
STAROSTA MATE)
STAROSTOVA VERONIKA
STRELKOVA RENATA
STRELKOVA SIMONA
SVOBODA TOMAS
SIMANE LIBOR
SKODOVA JULIE
SKODOVA PETRA
SMATLAK JIRi
SMATLAKOVA ADRIANA
SMATLAKOVA VIKTORIE
STASTNY JAROSLAV
STASTNY LUKAS
ULLMAN MAREK
ULLMANOVA SARKA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PRAHA 10 - STRASNICE
RICANY U PRAHY

TOO HIGH TOO DIE
HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
HOPI HOLDING

HOPI LOGISTICS

HOPI HOLDING
VINOHRADY RIDERS
VINOHRADY RIDERS
DOBRICHOV

HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
HOPI

PRAHA-DUBEC

SLANY

MELNIK

HOPI

HOPI

HOPI

VYSOKE MYTO

NAHORU A DOLU

VRANY HORNI KAMENICE
HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

LITOMYSL

SKLADACKA TEAM BENATKY
SKLADACKA TEAM BENATKY
HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
CAT AND FOX

CAT AND FOX

CAT AND FOX

OTEC A SYN

SOKOLIK

OTEC A SYN

VYLETNICI

SDH VYZERKY

TK BENESOV

TK BENESOV

HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
PEK-THERMO KING
KARLOVY VARY
KARLOVY VARY
BDO LEGAL

BDO LEGAL

BDO LEGAL

LANY

LANY

JESENICE

JESENICE

1984
1971
1986
1979
2011
2014
1977
2009
1968
2007
2002
1973
1977
2014
2011
2001
1980
2003
1975
2006
1976
1953
2013
1986
1986
1979
2010
2015
1948
1977
2013
2007
1977
2013
2016
2017
1974
1990
2015
2008
2009
2009
2011
1979
1963
2017
1986
1981
2013
2016
1981
2010
2013
1981
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mix 15km 170

mix 15km 171
mix 15km 56

mix 15km 172
holky do 10 let 173
mix 15km 174
mix 15km 175
mix 15km 180
mix 15km 179
mix 15km 178
mix 15km 104
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URBAN ZDENEK
VALICKOVA LUDMILA
VAVRO ROMAN
VERONIKA STAROSTOVA
VITKOVA ELLI
WALTEROVA KLARA
WEINZETTL RENE
WEINZETTLOVA TEREZA
ZEMAN JAKUB

ZEMAN MAREK

ZSOLT JUHASZ
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN

PRAHA
JESENICE

SK MICHLE

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
HOPI HOLDING

TEPLICE

PRAHA 8

PRAHA

SVETELACI

SVETELACI

TOKOL

1968
1982
1969
2009
2014
1994
1991
1996
2009
2011
1980
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